Spring 2018 Intersession Routes

Please make sure that students are ready prior to bus arrival
time. Thank you

BUS 22 - Mr. Ramer

2986 N 400 W 6:53 AM
4711 W 200 N 6:57 AM
9211 W 100 N 7:08 AM
294 N State Rd 17 7:11 AM
864 S 300 W 7:26 AM
509 S Paradise 7:35 AM
Monarch Ln & Sunset Ln 7:37 AM
Ravencrest Ln & Sunset Ln 7:38 AM
Heritage Dr & Ravencrest Ln 7:39 AM
Heritage Dr & Monarch Ln 7:40 AM
Parkway Ln & Sunset Ln 7:41 AM
1680 Briar Ln 7:42 AM
500 Mitchell Dr 7:48 AM
17th St & Madison St 7:49 AM
E 16th St & Monroe St 7:50 AM
E 14th St & Madison St 7:51 AM
1214 Jefferson St 7:52 AM
Rochester Middle School 7:55 AM
Rochester High School 7:57 AM
Riddle Elementary School 8:00 AM
Bus 25
S Apple Tree Ln & Sycamore Dr 6:44 AM
2863 E 300 S 6:49 AM
4455 E50 S 7:02 AM
2410 Waterview Dr 7:04 AM
Colonial Dr & Federal 7:09 AM
2020 E 200 N 7:14 AM
1880 N Old US Hwy 31 7:16 AM



200 Main St

300 E 4th St

5th St & Ohio St

Clayton St & E 2nd St
705 E 4th St

1604 Ewing Rd

2948 Hickory Ln

1316 Washington St

E 12th St & Wabash Ave
931-932 Park St

College Ave & E 14th St
1509 Audubon Ave
Audubon Ave & E 17th St
433 E 18th St

1803 Oakwood Dr
Columbia Elementary

E 14th St & Franklin St
E 11th St & EIm St

E 10th St & Monroe St
Fulton Ave & W 6th St
Jefferson St & W 8th St
1136 W 9th St

Fulton Ave & W 11th St
1100 Park Road
Rochester Middle School
Rochester High School
Riddle Elementary School

7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:27 AM
7:29 AM
7:32 AM
7:34 AM
7:35 AM
7:36 AM
7:37 AM
7:37 AM
7:38 AM
7:39 AM
7:40 AM
7:41 AM
7:42 AM
7:43 AM
7:45 AM
7:46 AM
7:48 AM
7:52 AM
7:53 AM
7:55 AM
7:57 AM
8:00 AM

Bus 27- Mr. Wallskog

Buskirk Dr E & W Olson Rd

4232 N 350 W
5025 Beaman Ln

6:35 AM
6:43 AM
6:55 AM



2071 W 450 N

4470 N 100 W

915W 375N

457 W 650 N

5977 N 175 E

1217 E 550 N

347 W Olson Rd

297 Oak St

335 Riverwood Acres Dr
2298 E 300 N

Rochester Middle School
Rochester High School
Riddle Elementary School

7:02 AM
7:05 AM
7:07 AM
7:16 AM
7:24 AM
7:26 AM
7:36 AM
7:37 AM
7:39 AM
7:46 AM
7:56 AM
7:57 AM
8:00 AM



